ON-TIME PERFORMANCE (OTP) — JANUARY 2012
Scheduled Domestic Airlines

Overall OTP (JAN 2012) -77%

100.0

90.0 —86.06

83.17 82.37

76.14
0.0 78.07

70.0

60.0

50.0

40.0

30.0

20.0

On-Time performance (%)

10.0

0.0

u % of Total Ops = OTP

Jet Airways Indigo Airindia  Spicelet JetLite  Kingfisher

REASONS OF DELAY

1% 0% 0%,_0% 4o,

2% 0%

u Destination Airport Below
Minima

B Technical, Automated
Equipment Failure

B Pax & Baggage Handling

H Air Traffic Flow Mgmt

m Aircraft & Ramp Handling

m Airport Security
Airport Faciliies

M Reactionary Reasons

H Operations, Crew

Statistics & Planning Cell — AOCC
GMR Hyderabad International Airport Ltd.



